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Elector Group

Total

Counting Group

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 46 of 46 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 16,303 of 119,418 (13.65%)

Ballots Cast: 16,303

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary

Columbia

March 12, 2024
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Registered Voters

Official Results
Ballots Voters
10,133 10,133
5,665 5,665
493 493
12 12
16,303 16,303

President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 46 of 46 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ryan L. Binkley
Doug Burgum
Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Perry Johnson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Tim Scott

David Stuckenberg
Donald J. Trump
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day Advance Voti

8,413

Election Day
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Turnout

8.49%
4.74%
0.41%
0.01%
13.65%

Total
13,448 /119,418

Total

30

179
1,758
8

5

40

33

5
11,364
13,437

Total
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11.26%
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President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 46 of 46 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Joseph R. Biden, Jr. (1)

Dean Phillips

Marianne Williamson

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advance Voti

1,690

Election Day
1,535
46

64
1,645

Election Day

0

965

Advance
Voting

868

18

35

921
Advance
Voting

0

Absentee by
157

Absentee by
Mail

145

5

7

157
Absentee by
Mail

0

Special City Council - Grovetown (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Jacqueline Rivera-Player
Ceretta Smith
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advance Voti

674
Election Day
313

319
632

Election Day

282

Advance
Voting

122

133

255
Advance
Voting

6

Absentee by
21

Absentee by
Mail

6

14

20

Absentee by
Mail

0

Provisional
1

Provisional

[N e)

Provisional

Provisional
0

Provisional

Provisional
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Total
2,813 /119,418 2.36%

Total
2,549
69

106
2,724

Total

Total

977 /9,187  10.63%

Total

441
466
907

Total

12



